2021A

First Name | Last Name Participant E-mail School HS Grad Yr GPA ACT/SAT | Team in Showcase? | Bats Position Throws Travel Team - (N/A if none)
Alex Cruz acsoftballcatcher@gmail.com Mount Saint Dominic Academy 2021 3.8 Not Taken Yes R Catcher (C) R Central Jersey Lightening
Deanna Moser Sluggersvillebluediamonds@gmail.com Arch Bishop Ryan 2021 4.0 Not Taken Yes R Catcher (C) R Sluggersville Blue Diamonds
Delaney Sullivan Ehtlane@gmail.com Egg Harbor Township High School 2021 97.2 Not Taken No R First Baseman (1B) R Stafford Stingrays Purple
Dana Moser Sluggersvillebluediamonds@gmail.com Arch Bishop Ryan HS 2021 4.56 Not Taken Yes L Outfield (OF) L Sluggersville Blue Diamonds
Lauren Oleary laurenoleary62@gmail.com Jackson Memorial 2021 4.5 1340 Yes R Outfield (OF) R East Coast Inferno
Maddie Sacchiero msacchiero@gmail.com Pope John XXIII High School - Sparta, NJ 2021 3.5 Not taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R Kaboom 18U Gold Barbero
Rachel Volarich rachelvol26@gmail.com Parsippany High School 2021 3.61 Not taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R KABOOM
Sydnee Leeser sydneeleeser@gmail.com Shikellamy High School 2021 3.6 Not Taken Yes R Pitcher (P) R Central Jersey Lightning 18u Gold
Jordan Rossi Jordanrossil9@gmail.com Academy of Information Technology and Engineering 2021 39 Not taken Yes R Pitcher (P) R NJ Pride
Kristen Lee kristenlee2021@gmail.com Freehold Township High School 2021 5.0 Not Taken Yes R | Second Baseman (2B) R NJ Intensity
Maddie Garze maddiegarze@gmail.com Freehold Township High School 2021 4.0 Not Taken No R Shortstop (SS) R Central Jersey Mayhem
Kendall Adams kaadams113@yahoo.com Southern Regional High School 2021 3.5 Not taken Yes R Third Baseman (3B) R NJ Intensity
2021B
First Name | Last Name Participant E-mail School HS Grad Yr GPA ACT/SAT | Team in Showcase? | Bats Position Throws Travel Team - (N/A if none)
Rachel Alecci ralecci53@yahoo.com Passaic Valley High School 2021 4.4 1330 Yes R Catcher (C) R Kaboom Barbero
Chloe Bean chloebean2021@gmail.com North Hunterdon High School 2021 3.8 1250 Yes R Catcher (C) R Newtown Rock
Emily Lane John.r.lane@verizon.net Red Bank Catholic 2021 3.7 Not Taken Yes R First Baseman (1B) R NJ Pride
Amelia Edens ameedens@gmail.com Glen Burnie 2021 3.5 Not taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R Turn 2
Kaleigh Hurd kelly_hurd@outlook.com Northeast High School 2021 4.5 Not Taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R Turn 2 16U Klingensmith
Aniyah Isaac monica.vanpelt@yahoo.com North Brunswick Township HS 2021 2.85 1100 Yes R Outfield (OF) R NJ Breakers 18U Gold - Joe
Samantha Morris sammy.morr5@gmail.com Hammonton High School 2021 W 4.082 | Not taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R SJ Gators 18u Gold-Massa
Brooke Biamonte april105@icloud.com Wood Ridge Junior Senior High School 2021 3.6 Not Taken Yes R Pitcher (P) L Akadema Elite Fastpitch Softball
Kayla Burleson kayla.burleson@me.com West Chester Henderson 2021 4.6 1250 Yes R Pitcher (P) R PA Vypers Gold
Erika Johnson Erikajohnson10@yahoo.com Bellport High School 2021 99 Not Taken Yes R | Second Baseman (2B) R Long Island Hurricanes 18U
Ella DiPietro jdipietro251@comcast.net Southern Regional HS, NJ 2021 3.0 Not Taken No R Shortstop (SS) R NJ Brawlers
Emily McKenna emilymckenna2021@gmail.com The Harvey School 2021 3.7 Not Taken Yes R Third Baseman (3B) R NY Nighthawks Elite




